Seventy Six Thousand Six Hundred And Ninty Eight and 

Fifty Nine paise Only ) with further interest as applicable 
,incidental expenses / costs / charges etc incurred till the 
date of payment and / or realisation

Reserve Price
Rs.37,76,500/- (Rupess Thirty Seven Lakhs Seventy Six 
thousand and five hundred only)

EMD Amount
 Rs.3,77,650/-  (Rupees Three Lakhs and Seventy Seven 
Tousand Six hundred and  fifty only )

Minimum Bid Increment                10000 /-(Rupees Ten Thousand only) 

Date and Time of  Property Inspection